ZETA 2.3"
Wall Wash | Architectural LED Linear
OKT ZETA 2.3" Wall Wash series is a unique linear series
that brings any space to the center stage. These timeless,
streamlined forms blend well with contemporary decors
and modern workplaces. These linear luminaries is
available in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft and 8ft, simply provide wide, powerful
lighting to any atmosphere with continuous runs. It can

• Five-year limited warranty for parts and components.
(Labor not included)
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
1. Base Model
2. Length
2     2 feet 3     3 feet 4     4 feet 8     8 feet
ZE       ZETA Series
3. Width
2         2.3 inch
4. Driver
I          Internal
Sample
1
2 TW
2 3 4 5 6
ZE-4 2 -  I  TW  AW
1 32 4 5 6
ZE I- -
6. Light Distribution
AW
RW
5. CCT
TW     CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for
more information.
• Available in pendant, surface and recessed.
• Pendant-Cable lengths of 5ft is standard, 12ft or others
are available.
• Individual or continuous run, up to 40ft in 120V AC,100ft
in 277V AC.
2 / 3
We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based
on motion and/or daylight contribution with
BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest mircowave
sensor from SHARKWARD. For more info or
spec sheet  please contact sales.,
Occupancy
Sensor
CCT CCT adjustable from 3000K,3500K and 4000K.
100% Uplight             10% down, 90% up       30% down, 70% up
50% down, 50% up     70% down, 30% up      90% down, 10% up
100% Downlight
Wall wash with 7 lighting distributions options by dip switch
Wall wash with 100% downlighting
Pendant in Drywall (Mount to J-box)
Pendant in Drop Ceiling (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Pendant in Drop Ceiling (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Pendant in Drop Ceiling (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Mounting
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Optional Accessory
Surface Mounted
Recessed in Drywall with Recessed Brackets - Trim
Recessed in Drywall with Stem Pendant - Trim
Recessed in Drywall - Trimless
Recessed in T-Grid Ceiling
Line Joiner
Rolling Diffuser (42')  LED Emergency Driver
(Order Separated)
Occupancy Sensor
(Order Separated)
Dec 28th, 2023
DIMENSIONS
2FT
 4FT
8FT
W 2.34"
H 3.46"
3FT
L 23.70"
L 35.71"
L 47.72"
L 95.24"
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
ZETA 2.3"
Wall Wash | Architectural LED Linear
3 / 3
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
0
30
60
90
120
150
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
-/+180
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 91.4°
UNIT:cd
C0/180, 81.4°
C60/240, 95.3°
C30/270, 85°
C90/270, 103.8°
Test Number: ZE-42-ITWRD
Lumens: 4602.1 Lm
Watts: 41.95 W
LPW: 109.71 Lm/W
CCT: 4000K
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
4'/ Diffuser/50% Up,50% Down/ 4000K
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ
10
100